
 
John C. Egertson, AICP 
County Administrator 

302 N. Main Street, Culpeper, Virginia 22701 
Phone: (540) 727-3427   

E-mail: jegertson@culpepercounty.gov 

 
To:  All County Employees 

 
Date:    December 10, 2020  
 
The following schedule is based on the 2021 Commonwealth of Virginia Holiday Calendar -  
www.dhrm.virginia.gov. The policy of the Board of Supervisors is to follow the same holiday 
schedule as declared by the State Governor and these dates may change through the year. 
 

2021 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 
Friday   January 1, 2021  New Year’s Day   Offices Closed 
 
Monday January 18, 2021  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  Offices Closed 
 
Monday February 15, 2021  George Washington Day  Offices Closed 
 
Monday  May 31, 2021   Memorial Day    Offices Closed 
 
Friday  June 18, 2021   Juneteenth (Observed)  Offices Closed 
 
Monday July 5, 2021   Independence Day (Observed) Offices Closed 
 
Monday September 6, 2021  Labor Day    Offices Closed 
 
Monday October 11, 2021  Columbus Day   Offices Closed 
 
Tuesday November 2, 2021  Election Day    Offices Closed 
 
Thursday November 11, 2021  Veterans Day     Offices Closed 
 
Wednesday  November 24, 2021  4 hours Additional Holiday  Closing at NOON 
 
Thursday November 25, 2021  Thanksgiving    Offices Closed 
 
Friday  November 26, 2021  Day after Thanksgiving  Offices Closed 
 
Thursday December 23, 2021  8 Hours Additional Holiday  Offices Closed 
 
Friday  December 24, 2021  Christmas (Observed)   Offices Closed 
 
Friday  December 31, 2021  New Year’s (Observed)  Offices Closed 
 


